2021 All-Berks Boys Teams

All-County
Riley Celmer (Muhl)
Alex Horton (DB)
Ayden Davis (Ant)
Ethan Reimert (EX)
Derek Witkowski (Wils)

All-Division 1
Keith Lerch (Ex)
Ethan Giagnocavo (Wils)
Patrick Moore (DB)
Zack Prizer (EX)
Connor Friewald (Ex)

All-Division 2
Dean Fisher (Oley)
Kevin Zambito (BC)
Owen Drago (Wyo)
Josh Bauer (Ant)
Braedan Minnich (Wyo)

Bowler of the Year
Riley Celmer (Muhl)
Coach of the Year
Lou Ellis (Exeter)
Ryan Wyandt (Wils)

Avg
234
233
230
226
217

Avg
216
212
210
209
205

Avg
216
213
213
210
208

Grade
12
12
10
11
12

10
11
10
12
11

10
12
12
11
12

2021 All-Berks Girls Teams

All-County
Camryn Brown (GM)
Sydney Binkley (Wils)
Emily Breidegam (GM)
Julia Mengel (Muhl)
Andria Addis (GM)

All-Division 1
Megan Myers (EX)
Frankie Kelly (Muhl)
Hailee Shollenberger (Ex)
Sara Halligan (GM)
Brianna Weinman (Wils)

All-Division 2
Courtney Britton (CW)
Shenandoah Rankin (Ant)
Olyvia Bainbridge (SV)
Sandra Goho (SV)
Heather LaFaver (SV)

Bowler of the Year

Camryn Brown (GM)

Coach of the Year
Lou Ellis (Exeter)

Avg
231
218
213
210
203

Avg
198
197
189
181
170

Avg
166
165
152
146
141

Grade
12
12
12
12
11

12
10
12
12
12

10
12
12
12



